
Tehniline andmeleht
Äärekaitselint 10,5

Artiklinumber: 6072897

Terassisuga äärekaitselint lõigatud plekiotste katmiseks. Hallikasvalge disain,
UV-kindel.

Polüvinüülkloriid

Põhiandmed
Artiklinumber
Nimetus 1
Nimetus 2
Tootja
Värv
Materjal
Väikseim täisühik
Koguse ühik
Kaal
Kaaluühik

6072897
Äärekaitselint
plekile
OBO
hallikasvalge; RAL 9002
Polüvinüülkloriid
10
Meeter
15 kg
kg/100 m

Mõõtmed
Pikkus
Laius
Kõrgus
Mõõt h
Mõõt h

10 000 mm
10,5 mm
15 mm
15 mm
0,59 in
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Tehniline andmeleht
Äärekaitselint 10,5

Artiklinumber: 6072897

Tehnilised andmed
Konstruktsioonitüüp
Plekipaksusele max
Plekipaksusele max
Plekipaksusele min
Plekipaksusele min
Sobib
halogeenita

Kaitseteip
4 mm
0,16 in
1,5 mm
0,06 in
Kaablirenn
ei
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